R06 FLOR 21 AM 3ND

Série aux 3 Non Désignés

Place Nom de I'amateur
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CAGIN Aubert
KLOP J Michel
BRUDERMANN Etien
SZYMANSKI Zénon
RIGGIO Pascal
TALIA Marc
CHAPERT Paul
RISSER Jean
CHRISTOPHE Frang
RIBEIRO Manuel
SCHILTZ Nicolas
HAENSLER Michel
KIPPER Gérard
KAPOLA Micheline
POVEDA T

Col. MOREIRA Pas
BAECHER Paul
SALMON Yannick
TARTAGLIA Daniel
MEYER Georges
BETTINI Patrick
SGOMBRI Christia
SCHOSSELER Pasca
JUNG Serge
LOPEZ Alcides

Ne pas utiliser
CECCARELLI Laure
MUZI Dante
MARTIN Armando
COLLIN MUHR
MOREIRA Romain
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Points

4364
4304.76
4295.91

4293.4
4114.19
4043.84
4015.91

4013.7
3980.11
3597.58

3511
3144.27
3024.18
2940.24
251351
2509.98
2352.68
2349.74
2347.22

2019.3
1992.77
1722.95
1518.18
1331.04

848.18

635.59

476.68

414.61

413.46

407.14

313.63

- DEMI-FOND

Société
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FLORANGE
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FLORANGE
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FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
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FLORANGE
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FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
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